
Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 ---- ---- ----- ----- ----- Science Science Science Math I & II

Thursday, May 8, 2025 ---- ---- ----- ----- ----- Islamiyat History Geography History 

Friday, May 9, 2025 ---- ---- Math Math Math Urdu E.Lit Urdu Phy/Eco/Socio (Compulsory)

Monday, May 12, 2025 ---- ---- Science Science Science Math Math Math Chem/B. St/W.H (Compulsory)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 ---- ---- History History Geography E.Lit Geography Islamiyat Islamiyat I & II

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 ---- ---- Geography Urdu English E.Lang E.Lang History  English 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Math Math Islamiyat Geography Islamiyat Geography ICT E.Lang Geography 

Friday, May 16, 2025 Urdu English English ICT Urdu ICT Islamiyat E.Lit Urdu

Monday, May 19, 2025 Science Science Urdu English ICT History Urdu ICT Bio/Acc/Computer/ G.P(Compulsory)

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 English Urdu ICT Islamiyat History Art Art Art

Add.Math/F&N/E.Lit/G.P/Acc/Socio/ 

Computer/A&D/ E.Mgt(For Optional 

Student)

NOTE:

4. The students must come in proper uniform with school ID card displayed on their person.

5. In case a paper is postponed due to any unscheduled holiday it will be taken after the last paper or on any other suitable date.

Dawood Public School

Final Examination 2024-25

1. Preparation leave for classes VI-IX is on Tuesday 6th May 2025 while for Classes III-V is on 8th May 2025

2. All reading recitation, dictation, oral and practical exams will be conducted during regular classes from 21-April 2025 onwards as per schedule shared via HW diary.

3. School timings during Final exams will be: 7:40 am to 11:30 am 


